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Lot

1000
1001
1002
1003

1004
1005
1006
1007

1008
1010
1011
1012
1013A
1013B
1013C
1013D
1013E
1013F
1013G
1014A
1014B
1014C
1014D
1014E
1014F
1014G
1015
1016
1017

Title

Sligh Grandfather Clock
Mahogany Burl Wood American Poster Bed
Secretary Desk with Bookcase and Drawer

Venetian Style Gold Guilded Acanthus Oval
L eaf

9 Candle Candelabra
Art Noveau Etched Wall Mirror
Rolling Loveseat with Needlepoint Detailing

Ladder Back Accent Chair with Needle Point
Cushion

Two Tier Bamboo Legged Side Table
Small 4 Leg Accent Table
Table Top Beveled Swing Vanity Mirror
Arched Art Deco Table Lamp
Magazine Rack

Magazine Rack

Magazine Rack

Magazine Rack

Magazine Rack

Magazine Rack

Magazine Rack

Wooden Pedestal

Wooden Pedestal

Wooden Pedestal

Wooden Pedestal

Wooden Pedestal

Wooden Pedestal

Wooden Pedestal

Corner Display Hutch

Corner Display Shelves

Gold Gilded Beveled Mirror
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Auction Closes. Sat, Jan 16 6:00pm ET

Lot
1018

1019
1020A
1020B
1020C
1020D
1020E
1021
1022
1023A
1023B
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028A
1028B
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036A
1036B
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041

Title

Thin Framed Gold Gilded Wall Mirror with
Shell Motif

Wall Hanging Shelf

Hurricane Lamp with Prisms

Hurricane Lamp

Hurricane Lamp with Prisms

Hurricane Lamp with Prisms

Hurricane Lamp with Prisms

Bronze Stemmed Hurricane Lamp

Silk Lined Rolling Accent Chairs

Plaid Wingback Arm Chair

Plaid Wingback Arm Chair

Camelback Sofa

Camelback Loveseat

Solid Wood Rocking Chair

Drop-Leaf Foyer Table

Wooden Pedestal

Wooden Pedestal

Wooden Childrens Chair

3 Light Candelabra Floor Lamp
Candlestick Style Table Lamp
Westminster Wall Clock

Fireplace Accessories

Portable Smith-Corona Sterling Typewriter
Vintage Schwinn Suburban Bike
Frigidaire Gallery Series Front Loading Washer
Frigidaire Gallery Series Front Loading Dryer
Queen Size American Finial Poster Bed
Autumn Tapestry with Fleur-De-Lis Rod
Full Size Mattress and Box Spring
4-Drawer Gentleman's Chest

Wideback Rocking Chair



Lot

1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049

1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056

1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1065b
1066A
1066B
1066C
1068
1069

1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080

Title

Tufted Vanity Chair

Art-Deco Accent Table

Cross Legged Oval Foyer Table
Baobbin-Legged Side Table
Swirl-Motif Beveled Wall Mirror
Full Size Rolling Poster Bed
Upholstered Striped Chaise

Standard 9-Drawer Dresser W/Detachable
Vanity Mirror

5-Tier Corner Shelf

Plaid Upholstered Sofa

Rich's Arm Chair and Ottoman
Sherrill Arm Chair and Ottoman
5 Drawer Chest of Drawers
Glass Top 3 Drawer Dresser

Secretary Desk with Display Cabinet and
Mirror

IBM Electric Typewriter

Panasonic Portable VHS Player
Wooden Church Pew

Childrens Book Shelf

Accent Table with Storage

Extendable Clawfoot Dining Table
Drop Leaf Dining Table

Wooden High Chair

Daily Newspaper Machine

Mirrored Armoire on Wheels

Fold Out Tray Tables with Storage Rack
Fold Out Tray Tables with Storage Rack
Fold Out Tray Tables with Storage Rack
Extendable Dining Table with 3 Chairs

Vintage Clothing Armoire Converted to
Storage/Office/TV Cabinet

Set of 3 Rattan Seat Dining Chairs
Wooden Round Back Accent Chair
Cement Planter

Cement Cherub on Pedestal
Continental Health-O-Meter Scale
Nippon Ruffleneck Vases

Nippon Guilded Porcelain Urn
Handpainted Nippon Handled Urns
Short Nippon Vases

Geometric Nippon Vases

Spherical Nippon Vases
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Lot

1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086

1087
1088
1089
1090
1091

1092
1093
1094
1095

1096
1097
1098
1099A
10998
1099C
1099D
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108

1109
1110
1111
1112
1113

1114

1115
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Title

Nippon Pitchers

Nippon Trinket Dish and Wide Neck Vase
Bavarian Porcelain Pitchers

Limoges Pitcher and Serving Dish
Handpainted Porcelain Serveware

Arnart 5th Avenue Handblown Vases and
Pitcher

Handpainted Porcelain Vases and Pitchers
Handpainted Porcelain Urns

Handpainted Porcelain Soup Tureens
Handpainted Ornate Porcelain Vases

Handpainted Porcelain Serving Trays and Soup
Tureens

Handpainted Porcelain Long Neck Vases
Handpainted Porcelain Gourd Vases
Mixed Porcelain and Brave China Tea Sets

Royal Albert Country Roses Tea Cups and
Saucers

Wedgewood Patrician Saucers

Cut Glass Stemware Set

Orrefors Sweden Stemware

Royal Danube Handpainted Water Gobl ets
Royal Danube Handpainted Water Gobl ets
Royal Danube Handpainted Water Gobl ets
Royal Danube Handpainted Water Goblets
Ceramic Pottery Pot

Bronze Decorative Items

Multicolor Gombrinus Stein

Pair of Green Marble USA Bookends
Musical Egg Trinket Box

Pewter Pitcher and Plate

Gilded Mini Table Top Vanity Mirror

Pair of Decorative Urns

Gilded Decorative Plate Holder/Candl estick
Holder

Royal Bayreuth Creamer and Sugar

3pcs. Stationery Set

Collection of Glass Baskets

Fresco Janita " ConfectionatelyY ours" Bunnies

Fenton Epergne Milk Glass Hobnail Bow! with
3 Inserts

Gold Imari Handpainted Serving Bowl and
Plate

Cut Glass Pitcher and Punch Bowl
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Lot Title

1116  Rosenthal Crystal Pitcher

1117  Cut Glass Ice Bucket and Utensils

1118 Handblown Single Stam face

1119  Set of Silver Candle Holders

1120 Large Collection of Silver and Silver Plate
1121  Coallection of Vintage Baby Dolls

1122 1930's Baby Dall

1123  Vintage Redlistic Lifesized Porcelain Doll
1124  Toshiba TV VCR Combo

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

PICK UP: By Appointment Monday, January 18, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm at 640 Valley Hall Dr.
Atlanta, GA 30350

**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERB select your pick up time.

Delivery Resources: These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the resources listed are
able to accommodate.

Brothers on the Move (470) 215-0788

Brandon Trellis (470) 955-9286

Gregory Ballou (706) 333- 5232

Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581

Please bring help to load your items and If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases,
please give the cashier your last name when picking up. Any item not removed at those timeswill be
deemed abandoned. There are no refundsfor abandoned items.

NO EXCEPTIONS. Theseitems are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's
staff members are not able to load or transport any items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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