Gleaton's

gleatons.com

Luxury Sandy Springs "The Gelzer Estate" Sale and Online Auction MORE ITEMS ADDED EVERYDAY

Auction Opens: Fri, Jan 8 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sat, Jan 16 6:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1000	Sligh Grandfather Clock	1018	Thin Framed Gold Gilded Wall Mirror with
1001	Mahogany Burl Wood American Poster Bed		Shell Motif
1002	Secretary Desk with Bookcase and Drawer	1019	Wall Hanging Shelf
1003	Venetian Style Gold Guilded Acanthus Oval	1020A	Hurricane Lamp with Prisms
	Leaf	1020B	Hurricane Lamp
1004	9 Candle Candelabra	1020C	Hurricane Lamp with Prisms
1005	Art Noveau Etched Wall Mirror	1020D	Hurricane Lamp with Prisms
1006	Rolling Loveseat with Needlepoint Detailing	1020E	Hurricane Lamp with Prisms
1007	Ladder Back Accent Chair with Needle Point	1021	Bronze Stemmed Hurricane Lamp
4000	Cushion	1022	Silk Lined Rolling Accent Chairs
1008	Two Tier Bamboo Legged Side Table	1023A	Plaid Wingback Arm Chair
1010	Small 4 Leg Accent Table	1023B	Plaid Wingback Arm Chair
1011	Table Top Beveled Swing Vanity Mirror	1024	Camelback Sofa
1012	Arched Art Deco Table Lamp	1025	Camelback Loveseat
1013A	Magazine Rack	1026	Solid Wood Rocking Chair
1013B	Magazine Rack	1027	Drop-Leaf Foyer Table
1013C	Magazine Rack	1028A	Wooden Pedestal
1013D	Magazine Rack	1028B	Wooden Pedestal
1013E	Magazine Rack	1029	Wooden Childrens Chair
1013F	Magazine Rack	1030	3 Light Candelabra Floor Lamp
1013G	Magazine Rack	1031	Candlestick Style Table Lamp
1014A	Wooden Pedestal	1032	Westminster Wall Clock
1014B	Wooden Pedestal	1033	Fireplace Accessories
1014C	Wooden Pedestal	1034	Portable Smith-Corona Sterling Typewriter
1014D	Wooden Pedestal	1035	Vintage Schwinn Suburban Bike
1014E	Wooden Pedestal	1036A	Frigidaire Gallery Series Front Loading Washer
1014F	Wooden Pedestal	1036B	Frigidaire Gallery Series Front Loading Dryer
1014G	Wooden Pedestal	1037	Queen Size American Finial Poster Bed
1015	Corner Display Hutch	1038	Autumn Tapestry with Fleur-De-Lis Rod
1016	Corner Display Shelves	1039	Full Size Mattress and Box Spring
1017	Gold Gilded Beveled Mirror	1040	4-Drawer Gentleman's Chest
		1041	Wideback Rocking Chair

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1042	Tufted Vanity Chair	1081	Nippon Pitchers
1043	Art-Deco Accent Table	1082	Nippon Trinket Dish and Wide Neck Vase
1044	Cross Legged Oval Foyer Table	1083	Bavarian Porcelain Pitchers
1045	Bobbin-Legged Side Table	1084	Limoges Pitcher and Serving Dish
1046	Swirl-Motif Beveled Wall Mirror	1085	Handpainted Porcelain Serveware
1047	Full Size Rolling Poster Bed	1086	Arnart 5th Avenue Handblown Vases and
1048	Upholstered Striped Chaise		Pitcher
1049	Standard 9-Drawer Dresser W/Detachable	1087	Handpainted Porcelain Vases and Pitchers
	Vanity Mirror	1088	Handpainted Porcelain Urns
1050	5-Tier Corner Shelf	1089	Handpainted Porcelain Soup Tureens
1051	Plaid Upholstered Sofa	1090	Handpainted Ornate Porcelain Vases
1052	Rich's Arm Chair and Ottoman	1091	Handpainted Porcelain Serving Trays and Soup Tureens
1053	Sherrill Arm Chair and Ottoman	1092	Handpainted Porcelain Long Neck Vases
1054	5 Drawer Chest of Drawers	1092	Handpainted Porcelain Gourd Vases
1055	Glass Top 3 Drawer Dresser	1093	Mixed Porcelain and Brave China Tea Sets
1056	Secretary Desk with Display Cabinet and Mirror	1095	Royal Albert Country Roses Tea Cups and
1057	IBM Electric Typewriter	10/3	Saucers
1058	Panasonic Portable VHS Player	1096	Wedgewood Patrician Saucers
1059	Wooden Church Pew	1097	Cut Glass Stemware Set
1060	Childrens Book Shelf	1098	Orrefors Sweden Stemware
1061	Accent Table with Storage	1099A	Royal Danube Handpainted Water Goblets
1062	Extendable Clawfoot Dining Table	1099B	Royal Danube Handpainted Water Goblets
1063	Drop Leaf Dining Table	1099C	Royal Danube Handpainted Water Goblets
1064	Wooden High Chair	1099D	Royal Danube Handpainted Water Goblets
1065	Daily Newspaper Machine	1100	Ceramic Pottery Pot
1065b	Mirrored Armoire on Wheels	1101	Bronze Decorative Items
1066A	Fold Out Tray Tables with Storage Rack	1102	Multicolor Gombrinus Stein
1066B	Fold Out Tray Tables with Storage Rack	1103	Pair of Green Marble USA Bookends
1066C	Fold Out Tray Tables with Storage Rack	1104	Musical Egg Trinket Box
1068	Extendable Dining Table with 3 Chairs	1105	Pewter Pitcher and Plate
1069	Vintage Clothing Armoire Converted to	1106 1107	Gilded Mini Table Top Vanity Mirror Pair of Decorative Urns
1070	Storage/Office/TV Cabinet Set of 2 Potter Seet Diving Chairs	1107	Gilded Decorative Plate Holder/Candlestick
1070	Set of 3 Rattan Seat Dining Chairs Wooden Round Back Accent Chair	1100	Holder
1071	Cement Planter	1109	Royal Bayreuth Creamer and Sugar
1072	Cement Cherub on Pedestal	1110	3pcs. Stationery Set
1074	Continental Health-O-Meter Scale	1111	Collection of Glass Baskets
1075	Nippon Ruffleneck Vases	1112	Fresco Janita "ConfectionatelyYours" Bunnies
1076	Nippon Guilded Porcelain Urn	1113	Fenton Epergne Milk Glass Hobnail Bowl with
1077	Handpainted Nippon Handled Urns		3 Inserts
1078	Short Nippon Vases	1114	Gold Imari Handpainted Serving Bowl and Plate
1079	Geometric Nippon Vases	1115	Cut Glass Pitcher and Punch Bowl
1080	Spherical Nippon Vases	1113	Cut Glass I fictici aliu f ulicii DUWI

Lui	Title
1116	Rosenthal Crystal Pitcher
1117	Cut Glass Ice Bucket and Utensils
1118	Handblown Single Stam face
1119	Set of Silver Candle Holders
1120	Large Collection of Silver and Silver Plate
1121	Collection of Vintage Baby Dolls
1122	1930's Baby Doll
1123	Vintage Realistic Lifesized Porcelain Doll
1124	Toshiba TV VCR Combo

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

PICK UP: By Appointment Monday, January 18, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm at 640 Valley Hall Dr. Atlanta, GA 30350

**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERE select your pick up time.

Delivery Resources: These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the resources listed are able to accommodate.

Brothers on the Move (470) 215-0788 Brandon Trellis (470) 955-9286 Gregory Ballou (706) 333- 5232 Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581

Please bring help to load your items and If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up. **Any item not removed at those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.**

NO EXCEPTIONS. These items are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's staff members are not able to load or transport any items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**